Docusign Envelope [D: AC10BD15-97DD-4CF2-B1DE-69DCF53BC924

Ta€ TEXAS REALTORS

AMENDMENT TO LISTING

USE OF THIS FORM BY PERSONS WHO ARE NOT MEMBERS OF THE TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®, INC, IS NOT AUTHORIZED.
@Texas Assoclation of REALTORS®, Inc. 2024

AMENDMENT TO LISTING AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE UNDERSIGNED PARTIES
CONCERNING THE PROPERTY AT

820 Alysa lane , Waxahachie, Tx 75167

"Owner" means the seller or landiord of the above-referenced Property.

Effective April 22, 2025 , Owner and Broker amend the above-referenced Listing
as follows:
[ ] A. The Listing Price in Paragraph 3 of the Listing is changed to: $ 769,000.00

[] B.

The date the Listing ends in Paragraph 4 of the Listing is changed to:

[] C.

(TXR 1101 and TXR 1201 only} The Broker's Fee is changed to Paragraph[ |5A1 or| |5B1 as follows:
] (a) % of the sales price or $

L] ()

. (TXR 1101 and TXR 1201 only) The compensation paid to the other broker in Paragraph 5A2 is

changed as follows:
(a) if the other broker represents the buyer: % of the sales price or $ ; and
(b) if the other broker is a subagent: % of the sales price or $

. Owner instructs Broker to cease marketing the Property on April 22, 2025 and to

resume marketing the Property on: | | (1) receipt of further instructions from Owner; or | | (2)

The Listing is not terminated and remains in effect for all other purposes.

. Paragraph(s) are changed as follows:

Take off the market 4/22/2025. Put it back on the market on Thursday 4/24/2025 with new MLS #
and price change

Broker compensation or the sharing of compensation between brokers is not set by law nor fixed,
confrolled, recommended, or suggested by the Association of REALTORS®, MLS, or any listing

service. Broker compensation is fully negotiable. Brokers indepen Hetgrmine their fees.

Bob Baker 0120622 _Mlcah Tra ] frn

ReReiwePivited Name License No. ATEDCISIAIACAFT... 4/23/2025 |
Vederie Gt

Brokere {X] or Broker's Associate's) Signature  4/23/2025 | ifla S8 CRRer's Signature Date
Valerie Bahm, ALC 0629769
Broker's Associate's Printed Name, if applicable License No. Owner's Frinted Name

Qwner's Signature Date

(TXR-1404) 06-24-24 Page 1 of 1

Phane: 9726262103 Fax: Maria Vidal

Rosemarie Miller Producad with Lone Wolf Transactions (zipForm Edition) 717 N Harwoad St, Suite 2200, Dallas, TX 75201  www.lwolf.com

08:



